SE Series SE Series
Schwank's expanded line of top-performing
infra-red tube heaters
Get the perfect balance of performance and economy with Schwank SE
Series tube heaters.  This expanded line of economy tube heaters is
priced to beat the competition, yet SE Series tube heaters have many
of the features in Schwank's top-of-the-line STSp tube heaters.
Plus SE Series tube heaters come with a unique ten-year parts

SEM/B 200 9" 24" 68" 9" 45" 68"
SEM/B 155 7" 13" 64" 8" 34" 64"
SEM/B 130 6" 10" 60" 7" 26" 56"
SEM/B 110 6" 10" 60" 6" 20" 54"
SEM/B 80 5" 8" 42" 5" 18" 38"
SEM/B 60 4" 7" 33" 4" 14" 34"
MODEL G H J K L M
SEMU/SEBU 200 & 175 8" 38" 68" 9" 54" 68"
SEMU/SEBU 155 6" 34" 64" 9" 50" 64"
SEMU/SEBU 130 6" 32" 60" 9" 40" 56"
SEMU/SEBU 110 6" 30" 60" 9" 36" 54"
SEMU/SEBU 80 5" 24" 42" 9" 31" 38"
SEMU/SEBU 60 4" 20" 33" 7" 25" 34"
MODEL CAPACITY (BTU/HR.) AVAILABLE LENGTH
SEA LEVEL TO 4,500'*  20' 30' 40' 50' 60' 70'
SEM/B-200 200,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-175 175,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-155 155,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-130 130,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-110 110,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-80 80,000 ✔ ✔ ✔
SEM/B-60 60,000 ✔ ✔
Heater length 21'   30'-8"   40'-4"     50' 59'-8" 69'-4"
Shipping weight (LBS.) 130 180 225 290 330 400
SEM/B, SEMU/SEBU Specifications
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY (BTU/HR.) AVAILABLE LENGTH
SEA LEVEL TO 4,500'* 10' 20' 30'
SEMU/BU-200 200,000 ✔
SEMU/BU-175 175,000 ✔
SEMU/BU 155 155,000 ✔ ✔
SEMU/BU-130 130,000 ✔
SEMU/BU-110 110,000 ✔
SEMU/BU-80 80,000 ✔
SEMU/BU-60 60,000 ✔
Heater length 12'-9" 22'-3" 31'-11"
Shipping weight (LBS.) 135 230 335
Gas Pressure
Line